
Name
Number of
passengers

Price
PLN

Krakow airport transfer
1-3

4-8

170

240

Krakow - Katowice airport transfer
1-3

4-8

700

800

Krakow - Rzeszow airport transfer
1-3

4-8

700

800

Krakow - Zakopane transfer
1-3

4-8

800

1000

Krakow - Warsaw transfer
from
1800

Krakow - Budapest transfer
from
2500

Prague transfer
from
2700 

Prices of private transfers


