Prices of private transfers

Name	Number of passengers	Price PLN
Krakow airport transfer	1-3	170
	4-8	240
Krakow - Katowice airport transfer	1-3	700
	4-8	800
Krakow - Rzeszow airport transfer	1-3	700
	4-8	800
Krakow - Zakopane transfer	1-3	800
	4-8	1000
Krakow - Warsaw transfer		from 1800
Krakow - Budapest transfer		from 2500
Prague transfer		from 2700